366

marathon

4365

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Claus @. Christensen
Ditte Laulund

John Rua

Morten Blok

Morten Walter

Rene Hjorth Olsen

Ulrik Pihl

Diplom

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 180

Torsdag den 10. januar 2013

4.55.17
4.55.17
4.24.07
4.26.51
4.39.07
4.23.14
4.24.09
3.43.30

)‘ ¢
FREDSKOV
marathon

.



